Fill-in registration form, print, sign in ink, and mail completed form with your payment.

Gaston College

ECONOMIC AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
CONTINUING EDUCATION

APPLICATION AND REGISTRATION FORM

Student ID Number or Social Security Number Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

Last Name (Jr., Sr.) First Name Middle Name

Number, Street, Rural Route, P.O. Box

City State Zip Code County
White Black Hispanic Asian AM Indian Other M F
Race (Check) Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY) Sex (Check)
Home Phone (Including Area Code Work Phone (Including Area Code) Cell Phone (Including Area Code)
Retired
Part-Time G 13-Adult High School
Unemployed 3lals|6|7|8|9|1w0f12]|12]|13|14]|15|16]|127|FE 14-Post HS Vocational Diploma
- D 15-Associate Degree
Full Time 16-Bachelor's Degree
Employment (Check One) l | |]I | | 17-Master's Degree or Higher
Education Legend
Yes No GED
Last High School Attended Graduated High School Date Last Attended High School
Name of Course CIN Number Course Start Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

M| T|wW|TH| F|s|su

Course Time Course Location

Course Days (Check)

E-mail Address

RELEASE: This is to certify that the undersigned has enrolled in a course or other training under the auspices of Gaston College (Dallas, Lincoln, and Kimbrell Campuses). The
undersigned, for adequate consideration of the offering of such course by Gaston College, (Dallas, Lincoln, and Kimbrell Campuses), hereby releases Gaston College, (Dallas, Lincoln, and
Kimbrell Campuses), or its instructors and agents from any claims for personal or property damage sustained by undersigned in connection with such training, either on or off campus except
in the event of willful negligence by Gaston College, (Dallas, Lincoln, and Kimbrell Campuses), or their agent. Further, permission is given to Gaston College to release Firefighter/Rescue
Certification Training records to the NC Fire & Rescue Commission of the NC Department of Insurance.

Signature of Student (Sign in Ink after Printing) Date

Name of Department (Fire, Rescue, Police...)

Cost CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE ONLY ACCEPTED WITH WALK-IN OR ONLINE REGISTRATION
$ (VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, or AMERICAN EXPRESS)
Fee(S) DALLAS WALK-IN REGISTRATION WILL BE OFFERED
$ MONDAY-THURSDAY, 8:30 AM-5:30 PM & FRIDAY**, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM, MYERS CENTER RM - MC 210
Total Due $ **THE COLLEGE IS CLOSED ON FRIDAYS DURING THE SUMMER SEMESTER**

PROVIDE SEPARATE FORMS/PAYMENT FOR EACH CLASS
Revised 10/19/21



DSSIGMON
Typewritten Text
                              
                       **THE COLLEGE IS CLOSED ON FRIDAYS DURING THE SUMMER SEMESTER**

DSSIGMON
Typewritten Text
 

DSSIGMON
Line


	Sheet1

	White: 
	Black: 
	Hispanic: 
	Asian: 
	AM Indian: 
	Other: 
	M: 
	F: 
	MCourse Location: `
	TCourse Location: 
	WCourse Location: 
	THCourse Location: 
	FCourse Location: 
	SCourse Location: 
	SUCourse Location: 
	fill_32: 
	fill_33: 
	fill_34: 
	ID/SSN: 
	Date: 
	LastName: 
	FirstName: 
	MiddleName: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	County: 
	HomePhone: 
	WorkPhone: 
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	GED2: Off
	Last High School Attended: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	Date last attended: 
	Start Date: 
	CIN: 
	Name of course: 
	E-mail Address: 
	Time1: 
	Time2: 
	Location: 
	Department: 
	Date of signature: 
	Date of Birth: 
	GED3: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Part-time: Off
	Unemployed: Off
	Full Time: Off
	CellPhone: 


