

Gaston College



	CONTINUING E			
	APPLICATION AND RE	GISTRA	ATION FORM	
Student ID Number or Social Security Number	r			Date (MM/DD/YYYY)
,				,
Last Name (Jr., Sr.)	First Na	ame		Middle Name
Number, Street, Rural Route, P.O. Box				
City	St	tate	Zip Code	County
White Black Hispanic As	sian AM Indian Other			M F
Race (Che	eck)		Date of Birt	th (MM/DD/YYYY) Sex (Check)
Home Phone (Including Area Code	Work Phone (Including Area Cod	le)	Coll	Phone (Including Area Code)
Retired	Work I Horie (including Area Cod)	Cell	Thomas (morading Alea Code)
Part-Time				G 13-Adult High School
Unemployed 3	4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	12 13	14 15 16 17	E 14-Post HS Vocational Diploma D 15-Associate Degree
Full Time				16-Bachelor's Degree
Employment (Check One)				17-Master's Degree or Higher Education Legend
				Education Legend
		Yes	No GED	
Last High School A	Attended	Gradua	ated High School	Date Last Attended High School
Name of Cour	rse		IN Number	Course Start Date (MM/DD/YYYY)
Traine of God.			, in training	Course Grant Date (WIWI/DD/11111)
	M	TW	TH F S SU	
Course Time	Course Location			
		Course	Days (Check)	
	E-mail Address			
RELEASE: This is to certify that the undersigned has enrolled in a course or other training under the auspices of Gaston College (Dallas, Lincoln, and Kimbrell Campuses). The				
undersigned, for adequate consideration of the offering of Kimbrell Campuses), or its instructors and agents from an	f such course by Gaston College, (Dallas, Li	incoln, and	Kimbrell Campuses),	hereby releases Gaston College, (Dallas, Lincoln, and
in the event of willful negligence by Gaston College, (Dalla Certification Training records to the NC Fire & Rescue Co	as, Lincoln, and Kimbrell Campuses), or the	ir agent. Fu		
	Service and Department of Mourain			
Signature of Stud	dent (Sign in Ink after Printing)			Date
				1
Name of Department (Fire Percus Police)				
Name of Department (Fire, Rescue, Police)				
Cost \$	CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE ONLY ACCEPTED WITH WALK-IN OR ONLINE REGISTRATION (VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, or AMERICAN EXPRESS)			
Fee(s) \$	DALLAS WALK-IN REGISTRATION WILL BE OFFERED MONDAY-THURSDAY, 8:30 AM-5:30 PM & FRIDAY**, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM , MYERS CENTER RM - MC 210			
Total Due \$	**THE COLLEGE IS CLOSED ON FRIDAYS DURING THE SUMMER SEMESTER**			